

Love Cocoa valentines chocolate slab: MILK Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (1%) Golden Glitter Sugar (sugar, anti caking agent: Potassium Aluminium Silicate; colours: titanium dioxide, iron oxide; glazing agent: shellac; water, invert sugar syrup), (<1%) Sea Salt Flakes, (<1%) Natural Caramel Flavouring.

Min. cocoa solids 41%. Min. milk solids 14.5%.

Allergens: Please see BOLD above. Made on machinery that processes Tree Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts), Peanuts and Wheat. Store in a dry cool place.

Joe and sephs strawberry cheesecake: Ingredients

Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Dried Cream Cheese (Milk) (16%), Corn Syrup, Strawberry fruit pieces (4%) (Strawberry Puree 92%, Fructose Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent Pectin), Dried Strawberry, Natural Strawberry Flavour, Madagascan Vanilla Powder

Allergy Information

For allergens see ingredients in bold italic.

Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present.